CHURCH IN REGINA

Word of Life: November 19, 2023 — October 27, 2024

CHRIST IN HIS PERSON

In the Fulfillment of the of the Types and Figures in the OT

Isaac, the Son of Abraham

. The Lamb Provided by God

9. The Ladder in Jacob’s Dream

18

24

30

36

39

. Joseph—the Father’s Beloved

. The Lion of Judah

. Moses

. The Passover, Including the Passover Lamb
. The Unleavened Bread

. The Manna

. The Rock with the Living Water

. The Tabernacle with All the Furniture

a. The Tabernacle

b. The Showbread Table
c. The Lampstand

d. The Incense Altar

e. The Ark

. The Testimony (the Law)
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
. The One Hanged on a Tree
25.
26.
217.

28.

29.
. The Temple
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Aaron

All the Offering

The Sabbath and the Feasts
The Brass Serpent

A Star out of Jacob

The Rock
The Good Land
Joshua

David

Solomon

Elisha

Jonah

Isaiah

The Shepherd

The King of Glory

. The Fatness of God’s House
37.
38.

The Fountain of Life
The Light in the Temple

. The Dwelling Place of God’s Chosen People

Genesis 17:21
Genesis 22:13-14
Genesis 28:12, 17
Genesis 37:3
Genesis 49:9-10
Exodus 3:3
Exodus 12:3-11
Exodus 12:18
Exodus 16:15, 31
Exodus 17:6

Exodus 25:8-9

Exo. 25:23-24; 40:20-23
Exo. 25:31-47

Exo. 30:1

Exo. 25:10-11, 21-22
Exo0.25:21; 31:18; 34:28
Exodus 28:3

Psalms 40:6-7

Leviticus 23:3-4
Number 21:8-9

Number 24:17

Deut. 21:22-23

Exodus 17:6

Deut. 8:7-10; Josh 14:1
Joshua 1:1-2, 13

1 Samuel 16:13

1 King 3:5, 12; 6:1,14; 10:4, 6
1 King 6:1; 8:13
2 King 5:1,8

2 King 5:9-10
Jonah 1:17
Psalms 23:1
Psalms 24:8-10
Psalms 36:8
Psalms 36:9
Psalms 36:8-9
Psalms 90:1

Matthew 1:1

1 Peter 1:19-20

John 1:51

Matthew 3:17
Revelation 5:5-6
Hebrews 3:1

1 Corinthians 5:7

1 Corinthians 5:8

John 6:32-33, 35, 51a
John 7:37-38;1Cor.10:4

CHRIST IN HIS PERSON Types & Figures Fulfillment
1. Light Genesis 1:3 John 8:12; 9:5
2. The Tree of Life Genesis 2:9 John 1:4; 15:5 Rev. 2:7
3. Adam Genesis 2:7; 5:1 Romans 5:14
4. The Sacrifice Affording the Coats of Skins for Adam and Eve Genesis 3:21 Galatians 3:27
5. The Ark Genesis 6:14, 16 1 Peter 3:20-21
6. Melchisedec Gen.14:18; Psa.110:4 Hebrews 6:20; 7:1-3
7.
8

John 1:14

John 6:35-57

John 1:4, 12

John 17:21; Rev. 5:8; 8:3
Colossians 2:9

John 1:17

Hebrews 5:4-5

Hebrews 10:9-10
Colossians 2:16-17

John 3:14-15

Matthew 2:2

Acts5:2; Gal.3:13;1Pet.2:24
1Cor. 10:4; John 19:34
Col. 1:12; Acts 26:18
Hebrews 4:5, 7-9
Hebrews 1:9; Revelation 5:5;
Romans 1:3; Matthew 1:1
Matthew 12:42

Matthew 12:6

Luke 4:27

Matthew 12:40

Hebrews 2:13-14

John 10:11

Rev. 19:11-3, 15-16
Ephesians 3:8

John 4:10,14; Rev. 21:6
Ephesians 5:14

1 John 2:24; John 15:4
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40.
43.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Wisdom

The Great Light

The Light for the Gentiles
Horn of Salvation

A Stone

Jehovah Our Righteousness
A Stone with Seven Eyes
The Sun

Prov. 2:6, 10; 8:1,12
Isaiah 9:2

Isaiah 42:6
1Sam.2:10; Psa.132:17
Isaiah 28:16

Jer. 23:5-6; 33:16
Zechariah 3:9; 4:2, 10
Malachi 4:2

Matt.11:9; 1Cor.1:24, 30
Matt. 4:16; John 8:12
Luke 2:32

Luke 1:69

1 Peter 2:4-6

1 Corinthians 1:30
Revelation 4:5; 5:6
Luke 1:78

Conclusion of the New Testament Mgs. 41 to 45




